Nume Prenume
ARDELEANU Georgiana
AVRAMESCU Andreea
BIZOIl Alexandru
BOB Cristiana
BUGARIU Razvan
CIOABA Eliza
DUDUIALA Alexandra
FURCUTA loana
LEUSTEAN lonut
MARICI Cristian
MIHAI Cristian
MIHOTA Ovidiu
MIHU Ramona
MURARESCU Emilia
PARAN Bianca
PETROV Bianca
PLATON Flaviu
ROMAN Roxana
ROMANU Flavius
RUS Silvia
SERDANOV Diana
STAN Roxana
STANC Beniamin
STANCU Roxana
TAROI Radu
TEBAN Mihai
VAPIT Claudiu
VASILCIN loan

Teorie
6.80
6.00
6.30
710
6.30
7.00
7.00
3.70
4.00
5.00
6.10
5.10
5.30
7.80
6.00
6.10
410
7.60
5.20
5.00
2.50
5.00
3.40
6.20
1.40
2.10
5.00
5.80

Probleme
5.50
4.00
8.50
4.00
8.50
9.50
8.50
5.50
2.50
5.00
9.50
9.50
9.00
7.00
6.00
1.00
9.50
9.50
5.00
1.00
4.50
7.00
5.50
1.00
2.00
2.00
7.00
7.00

Examen
6.37
NEP
7.03
NEP
7.03
7.83
7.50
NEP
NEP
5.00
7.23
6.57
6.53
7.53
6.00
NEP
NEP
8.23
5.13
NEP
NEP
5.67
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
5.67
6.20

Subiect
R1
R1
R1
R2
R2
R2
R2
R1
R2
R1
R2
R2
R1
R1
R2
R1
R2
R2
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1



